42IDAC

100BU18

PLACE BIB NO

| 317
] 456
1l 398
v 228
\ 385
Vi 152

100M GU18

PLACE BIB NO

| 748
] 457
1 532
v 244
\ 391
Vi 849

200M BU18

PLACE BIB NO

| 317
] 616
1] 456
v 547
\ 385
Vi 228

200M GU18

PLACE BIB NO

| 748
] 457
1] 532
v 243
v 312
Vi 615

400M BU18

PLACE BIB NO

| 616
] 299
1] 609
v 372
v 865
Vi 279

400M GILRS GU18

PLACE BIB NO

| 306

] 243

1 554

v 303

DIST

GUWAHATI

KOKRAJHAR

KARBI ANGLONG

DHEMAJI

JORHAT

BAKSA

DIST

TINSUKIA

KOKRAJHAR

MORIGAON

DIBRUGARH

KAMRUP

KAMRUP

DIST

GUWAHATI

NAZIRA

KOKRAJHAR

NAGAON

JORHAT

DHEMAIJI

DIST

TINSUKIA

KOKRAJHAR

MORIGAON

DIBRUGARH

GUWAHATI

NAZIRA

DIST

NAZIRA

GOSSAIGAON

NAZIRA

JORHAT

BONGAIGAON

GOALPARA

DIST

GUWAHATI

DIBRUGARH

NAGAON

GUWAHATI

NAME

SRI AKSHAY BORO
SWMKWR ISLARY
DEEPJYOTI BORO
Pranjit Deori
SADDAM HUSSAIN

TANISHQ PRINCERONGPI

NAME

PRATIKSHA BORUAH
TRISHNA BORAH

LINA DEKA

MISS MARINA KONWAR
Kakumani Bhuyan

ESANGII

NAME

SRI AKSHAY BORO
Pallab Gogoi
SWMKWR ISLARY
DHRUBAJYOTI KEOT
SADDAM HUSSAIN

Pranijit Deori

NAME
PRATIKSHA BORUAH
TRISHNA BORAH

LINA DEKA

MISS MAINU DHANUWAR

MISS MAMONI BEGUM

Nandita Phukon

NAME

Pallab Gogoi
ACHINTA BRAHMA
Jayanta Neog

LALU PRASAD DEURI

MRIGANKA CHAKRABORTY

Pallabjyoti Deori

NAME

MISS BINKI CHAMUA

MISS MAINU DHANUWAR

JULI SAIKIA

MISS BARNITA DAS

FATHERS NAME

KAMALESWAR BORO

RUPCHAN ISLARY

LATE HITESH BORO

Jitu Deori

ABDUL SALAM

NIROD RONGPI

FATHERS NAME

ABANI KUMAR BORUAH

SHISHURAM BORAH

BABUL DEKA

TANKESWAR KONWAR

Paresh Bhuyan

FATHERS NAME

KAMALESWAR BORO

Sri Nakul Gogoi

RUPCHAN ISLARY

RAJEN KEOT

ABDUL SALAM

Jitu Deori

FATHERS NAME

ABANI KUMAR BORUAH

SHISHURAM BORAH

BABUL DEKA

DILIP DHANUWAR

SAKWAT ALl

Jiban Phukan

FATHERS NAME

Sri Nakul Gogoi

ABHIRUP BRAHMA

Lt Sharbeswar Neog

RAM PRASAD DEURI

KAMAL CHAKRABORTY

Rajib Deori

FATHERS NAME

JITEN CHAMUA

DILIP DHANUWAR

ATUL SAIKIA

GOKUL DAS
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MOTHERS NAME

BIMALA BORO

MANUMATI BORO

Shanti Deori

RAJIA BEGUM

RUPA RONGPI

MOTHERS NAME

RUPALI BORUAH

DIPTI DEKA

RIJUMONI KONWAR

Sumitra Bhuyan

MOTHERS NAME

BIMALA BORO

Mrs- Bismita Gogoi

DIPALI KEOT

RAJIA BEGUM

Shanti Deori

MOTHERS NAME

RUPALI BORUAH

DIPTI DEKA

DOLI DHANUWAR

MONARA BIBI

Mrs- Sandhya Phukon

MOTHERS NAME

Mrs- Bismita Gogoi

CHAMELI BRAHMA

Mrs- Basundhari Neog

RENU DEURI

KABITA CHAKRABORTY

Rebati Deori

MOTHERS NAME

H. DEKA

DOLI DHANUWAR

RINA SAIKIA

PURNIMA DAS

DOB

10-08-2003

13-02-2003

15-08-2002

22-12-2001

18-06-2002

29-09-2003

DOB

12-08-2003

20-08-2003

18-03-2003

26-12-2002

31-12-2002

26-06-2003

DOB

10-08-2003

15-03-2002

13-02-2003

30-06-2002

18-06-2002

22-12-2001

DOB

12-08-2003

20-08-2003

18-03-2003

18-09-2003

09-02-2002

02-01-2003

DOB

15-03-2002

15-11-2003

02-10-2002

15-07-2002

26-03-2002

21-01-2003

DOB

21-08-2003

18-09-2003

06-12-2003

21-11-2002

2019

PERFOMANCE

11.3 SEC

11.6 SEC

11.8 SEC

11.8 SEC

12.0 SEC

12.1 SEC

PERFOMANCE

13.3 SEC

13.5 SEC

14.0 SEC

14.2 SEC

14.6 SEC

14.8 SEC

PERFOMANCE

23.0 SEC

23.3 SEC

24.1 SEC

24.1 SEC

24.8 SEC

24.9 SEC

PERFOMANCE

28.1 SEC

28.3 SEC

29.1SEC

29.8 SEC

29.9 SEC

30.1SEC

PERFOMANCE

53.9 SEC

54.2 SEC

56.1 SEC

57.2 SEC

59.0 SEC

59.2 SEC

PERFOMANCE

1:07.2 SEC

1:07.9 SEC

1:11.9 SEC

1:14.4 SEC
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800M BU18

PLACE BIB NO
| 433
] 356
1l 333
v 286
\ 784
Vi 501

800M GIRLS U18

PLACE BIB NO
| 306

] 739
1 272
v 130
\ 373
Vi 387
1500M BU18
PLACE BIB NO
| 335

] 355
1] 433
v 656
\ 542
Vi 333
1500M GU18
PLACE BIB NO
| 130

] 734
1] 387
v 557
\ 751
Vi 693
3000M BU18
PLACE BIB NO
| 335

] 355
1] 473
v 514
v 542
Vi 665
3000M GU18
PLACE BIB NO
| 557

] 811
1 406
v 567
\ 828

DIST

KOKRAJHAR

HOJAI

GUWAHATI

GOLAGHAT

UDALGURI

MAJULI

DIST

GUWAHATI

TINSUKIA

GOALPARA

BARPETA

JORHAT

JORHAT

DIST

HOJAI

HOJAI

KOKRAJHAR

SILCHAR

NAGAON

GUWAHATI

DIST

BARPETA

TEZPUR

JORHAT

NAGAON

TINSUKIA

TAMULPUR

DIST

HOJAI

HOJAI

MAJULI

MANGALDOI

NAGAON

SILCHAR

DIST

NAGAON

UDALGURI

KARBI ANGLONG

NAGAON

UDALGURI

NAME

DANSWRANG BASUMATARY
RANJAN CHAKMA

SRI SANIDUL MAMUD
BITUPAN ROBI DAS

BHUPEN RABHA

Tutuk Morang

NAME

MISS BINKI CHAMUA
HIMADRI DOHUTIA
Bhumika Rabha
SHHINA KHATUN
LIZA GOGOI

SONDHIA GOWALA

NAME

ABUTANI KUTUM
RAJKUMAR CHAUHAN
DANSWRANG BASUMATARY
JITENDRA SINGHA

ANANDA BORA

SRI SANIDUL MAMUD

NAME

SHHINA KHATUN
SEWALI DEVI
SONDHIA GOWALA
KANGKANA DAS
SUHANI TANTI

DIMPAL SARANIA

NAME

ABUTANI KUTUM
RAJKUMAR CHAUHAN
Baiti Doley

HANNAN ALI
ANANDA BORA

Y- RASHAN SINGHA

NAME

KANGKANA DAS
MILIYANI ORANG
MAHIN ENGLENGPI
TARALI DAS

RASHNA GOWALA

FATHERS NAME
DABLA BASUMATARY
SAITYA CHAKMA
SULTAN MAMUD
BHAROT ROBI DAS

CHINIRM RABHA

FATHERS NAME
JITEN CHAMUA
AMIT DOHUTIA
Bharat Rabha
SANUWAR HUSSAIN
JATIN GOGOI

SUBASH GUWALA

FATHERS NAME

MANIK KUTUM

RADHE SHYAM CHAUHAN
DABLA BASUMATARY
JUGINDRA SINGHA
BAPDHAN BORA

SULTAN MAMUD

FATHERS NAME
SANUWAR HUSSAIN
BHADRESWAR NATH
SUBASH GUWALA
DIP DAS

KAILASH TANTI

CHANDRA

FATHERS NAME

MANIK KUTUM

RADHE SHYAM CHAUHAN
MEME DOLEY

ANCER ALI

BAPDHAN BORA

Y- RANJIT KUMAR SINGHA

FATHERS NAME

DIP DAS

THARI ORANG
KHORSING ENGLENG
AJOI DAS

SUNBIHARI GOWALA
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MOTHERS NAME

KANAK KANTA CHAKMA

SURIYA KHATUN

TARA RABHA

MOTHERS NAME

H. DEKA

RINA DOHUTIA

Bchula Rabha

KAHINUR BEGUM

NIJORA GOGOI

MOTHERS NAME

GITALI KUTUM

SUSILA DEVI

MEMI DEVI

TILU BORA

SURIYA KHATUN

MOTHERS NAME

KAHINUR BEGUM

NITU DEVI

KABITA BORA DAS

NIVA TANTI

RITA

MOTHERS NAME

GITALI KUTUM

SUSILA DEVI

TORAWATI DOLEY

AFUJA KHATON

TILU BORA

Y- MEMCHA DEVI

MOTHERS NAME

KABITA BORA DAS

KARTINA ORANG

KUNRI TIMUNGPI

JOGESWARI DAS

SARTI GOWALA

DOB

20-06-2002

22-03-2003

30-12-2001

14-11-2002

20-10-2002

07-12-2002

DOB

21-08-2003

07-02-2002

01-01-2003

08-04-2002

06-03-2002

22-12-2002

DOB

06-12-2002

04-12-2001

20-06-2002

01-01-2002

01-02-2002

30-12-2001

DOB

08-04-2002

21-01-2002

22-12-2002

01-03-2004

01-10-2002

29-11-2001

DOB

06-12-2002

04-12-2001

01-08-2003

15-01-2003

01-02-2002

11-01-2002

DOB

01-03-2004

02-01-2002

31-12-2002

31-12-2002

29-10-2001

2019

PERFOMANCE

2:08.4 SEC

2:10.7 SEC

2:13.0 SEC

2:17.4 SEC

2:24.3 SEC

2:26.1 SEC

PERFOMANCE

2:41.2 SEC

2:47.4 SEC

2:54.7 SEC

2:55.9 SEC

2:56.6 SEC

3:00.6 SEC

PERFOMANCE

4.31.6 SEC

4.33.3 SEC

4:34.0 SEC

4:41.9 SEC

4:43.1 SEC

4:45.9 SEC

PERFOMANCE

6:01.7 SEC

6.05.9 SEC

6:09.7 SEC

6:16.7 SEC

6:25.5 SEC

6:35.1 SEC

PERFOMANCE

9:50.3 SEC

9:51.7 SEC

9:57.7 SEC

10:03.3 SEC

10.06.1 SEC

10.14.3 SEC

PERFOMANCE

13:28.7 SEC

13.44.9 SEC

14:05.1 SEC

14:47.3 SEC

14:55.9 SEC
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Vi 345 HOJAI

LONG JUMP BU18

PLACE BIBNO DIST

| 600 NALBARI

I 746 TINSUKIA

1] 440 KOKRAJHAR
v 320 GUWAHATI
v 463 LAKHIMPUR
Vi 265 DIBRUGARH
LONG JUMP GU18

PLACE BIBNO DIST

| 312 GUWAHATI
Il 304 GUWAHATI
1] 464 LAKHIMPUR
v 615 NAZIRA

v 587 NALBARI

Vi 127 BARPETA

HIGH JUMP BU18

PLACE BIBNO DIST
[ 426 KOKRAJHAR
] 325 GUWAHATI
HIGH JUMP GIRLS U18

PLACE BIBNO DIST

[ 303 GUWAHATI
] 127 BARPETA
TRIPLE JUMP BOYS U18

PLACE BIBNO DIST

[ 440 KOKRAJHAR
Il 600 NALBARI

1 463 LAKHIMPUR
\% 436 KOKRAJHAR
SHOTPUT BU18

PLACE BIBNO DIST

| 428 KOKRAJHAR
] 612 NAZIRA

1 329 GUWAHATI
v 367 JORHAT

Vv 724 TEZPUR

Vi 805 UDALGURI
SHOTPUT GU18

PLACE BIBNO DIST

| 869 BONGAIGAON
] 125 BARPETA

n 812 UDALGURI

v 785 UDALGURI

DISCUS THROW BU18

PLACE BIBNO DIST

[ 606 NAZIRA

MAMON DAS

NAME

VIPIN YADAV

PARTHA PRATIM BORAH

JWNGSAR BASUMATARY

SRI BUIT KUMAR ROY

JITUPAN MILI

SRI' UPEN GOGOI

NAME

MISS MAMONI BEGUM

MISS BARSHA DAS

MADHUSMITA BORAH

Nandita Phukon

NARJIA SULTANA

RISU ROUT

NAME

AVUITH NATH

SRI HARISH HALOI

NAME

MISS BARNITA DAS

RISU ROUT

NAME

JWNGSAR BASUMATARY

VIPIN YADAV

JITUPAN MILI

HITESH NATH

NAME

BILASH SARANIA

MONUJ GOGOI

SRI NADIM AKHTAR

BHARGAV DUTTA

NILIM NATH

LOKESH RABHA

NAME

SANGHAMITRA RAY

RANJU MANI DAS

MINAKSHI BORO

BIDANSRI BORO

NAME

Hementa Borboruah

SUNIL DAS

FATHERS NAME
SURENDRA YADAV
LALIT BORAH

RABIT BASUMATARY
LT. NABA KUMAR ROY
KHOGESWER MILI

PREMANANDA GOGOI

FATHERS NAME
SAKWAT ALl
CHNDRA DAS
NOMAL CH BORAH
Jiban Phukan
OSMAN GANI

SURANDRA ROUT

FATHERS NAME
RABINDRA NATH

AJIT CH. HALOI

FATHERS NAME
GOKUL DAS

SURANDRA ROUT

FATHERS NAME
RABIT BASUMATARY
SURENDRA YADAV
KHOGESWER MILI

KARENDRA NATH

FATHERS NAME
KAILASH DAS

SRI PREMO GOGOI
AMAN ULLAH ALI
KARUNADHAR DUTTA
KISHOR JYOTI NATH

BIREN RABHA

FATHERS NAME
MUKUL CH. RAY
GAUTAM DAS
DHARMENDRA BORO

DEVA KR.BORO

FATHERS NAME

Sri Mohan Borboruah
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PUSHPA DAS

MOTHERS NAME

BINOD YADAV

LIKHAWATI BORAH

NAMITA PATOWARY RAY

ARATI MIL

KANAKLATA GOGOI

MOTHERS NAME

MONARA BIBI

DHANIMA DAS

ANJALI BORAH

Mrs- Sandhya Phukon

AHIA BEGUM

KALAWATI DEVI

MOTHERS NAME

ARCHANA HALOI

MOTHERS NAME

PURNIMA DAS

KALAWATI DEVI

MOTHERS NAME

BINOD YADAV

ARATI MIL

MOTHERS NAME

MRS- BHANU GOGOI

ROSHENARA BEGUM

TULUMONI DUTTA

BABY DEVI

SUWANI RABHA

MOTHERS NAME

JUTIKA RAY

MAMONI DAS

DULUMONI BORO

PATESWARI BORO

MOTHERS NAME

Mrs- Sharna Borboruah

18-02-2002

DoB

20-02-2003

21-07-2003

25-07-2003

14-08-2002

30-05-2002

25-02-2002

DOB

09-02-2002

15-01-2003

08-02-2002

01-02-2003

10-02-2003

13-10-2002

DOB

17-02-2002

15-06-2002

DOB

21-11-2002

13-10-2002

DOB

25-07-2003

20-02-2003

30-05-2002

05-05-2003

DOB

21-02-2002

12-03-2001

04-10-2002

14-03-2003

17-11-2002

01-01-2002

DOB

02-04-2003

01-04-2002

23-07-2002

26-11-2001

DOB

15-11-2002

2019

16:06.4 SEC

PERFOMANCE

6.44 MTS

6.36 MTS

6.20 MTS

6.10 MTS

6.01MTS

5.84 MTS

PERFOMANCE

4.70 MTS

4.53 MTS

4.45 MTS

4.36 MTS

4.22 MTS

4.06 MTS

PERFOMANCE

1.75 MTS

1.75 MTS

PERFOMANCE

1.35 MTS

1.30 MTS

PERFOMANCE

14.20 MTS

12.86 MTS

12.85 MTS

12.06 MTS

PERFOMANCE

15.62 MTS

13.47 MTS

13.14 MTS

12.70 MTS

11.92 MTS

11.59 MTS

PERFOMANCE

8.20 MTS

7.60 MTS

7.32 MTS

7.02 MTS

PERFOMANCE

42.65 MTS
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Il 405 KARBI ANGLONG LONGMIJI BEY SAITYAM BEY JEENA TISSOPI 01-04-2002 35.16 MTS
] 736 TINSUKIA AKASH YADAV BIJALI YADAV BINDU YADAV 21-02-2002 34.94 MTS
DISCUS THROW GU18
PLACE BIBNO DIST NAME FATHERS NAME MOTHERS NAME DOB PERFOMANCE
| 869 BONGAIGAON  SANGHAMITRA RAY MUKUL CH. RAY JUTIKA RAY 02-04-2003 21.08 MTS
1] 217 DHEMAIJI Janmoni Pegu Badan ch- Pegu Kanphuli Pegu 11-07-2002 20.94 MTS
] 221 DHEMAII Mary Borgohain Dambaru Borgohain Ritamoni Borgohain 15-03-2003 20.01 MTS
v 812 UDALGURI MINAKSHI BORO DHARMENDRA BORO DULUMONI BORO 23-07-2002 19.92 MTS
Vv 125 BARPETA RANJU MANI DAS GAUTAM DAS MAMONI DAS 01-04-2002 18.47 MTS
HAMMER THROW BU18
PLACE BIBNO DIST NAME FATHERS NAME MOTHERS NAME DOB PERFOMANCE
| 428 KOKRAJHAR BILASH SARANIA KAILASH DAS 21-02-2002 36.37 MTS
Il 267 DIBRUGARH SRI ZISHAN DIHINGIA DIGANTA DIHINGIA HIRAMONI DIHINGIA 04-09-2002 35.00 MTS
n 255 DIBRUGARH SRI TRIDIP GOGOI BAKUL GOGOI NIRMALI GOGOI 15-02-2002 29.00 MTS
JAVELIN THROW BU18
PLACE BIBNO DIST NAME FATHERS NAME MOTHERS NAME DOB PERFOMANCE
| 367 JORHAT BHARGAV DUTTA KARUNADHAR DUTTA TULUMONI DUTTA 14-03-2003 53.03 MTS
1l 486 MAJULI Pranab Dutta AKAMAN DUTTA SOMESWARI DUTTA 01-01-2002 50.40 MTS
I 835 UDALGURI RUPJYOTI BASUMATARY BHABEN BASUMATARY KHEMESWARI BASUMATARY 21-10-2002 45.68 MTS
v 405 KARBI ANGLONG LONGMUJI BEY SAITYAM BEY JEENA TISSOPI 01-04-2002 45.52 MTS
MEDLEY RELAY BU18
PLACE BIBNO |DIST NAME FATHERS NAME MOTHERS NAME DOB PERFOMANCE
616 Pallab Gogoi Sri Nakul Gogoi Mrs- Bismita Gogoi 15-03-2002
609 Jayanta Neog Lt Sharbeswar Neog Mrs- Basundhari Neog 02-10-2002
NAZIRA 2:09.1 SEC
619 Sanaton Buragohain Sr Mridul Buragohain Mrs- Madhabi Buragohain 06-01-2003
612 Monuj Gogoi Sri Premo Gogoi Mrs- Bhanu Gogoi 12-03-2001
331 SRI RAKTIM MOHAN RANJAN MOHAN INDIRA MOHAN 05-03-2003
332 SRIRITIK SINGH ARBIND SINGH RANI DEVI 04-05-2003
1l GUWAHATI 2:09.8 SEC
317 SRI AKSHAY BORO KAMALESWAR BORO BIMALA BORO 10-08-2003
330 SRI RAJ SONOWAL ATUL CH. SONOWAL RUBI SONOWAL 15-06-2002
426 AVIJITH NATH RABINDRA NATH 17-02-2002
440 JWNGSAR BASUMATARY RABIT BASUMATARY 25-07-2003
] KOKRAJHAR 2.11.9 SEC
456 SWMKWR ISLARY RUPCHAN ISLARY 13-02-2003
433 DANSWRANG BASUMATARY  |DABLA BASUMATARY 20-06-2002
348 PALLAB KR BORA GANESH BORA ANJU BORA 07-09-2002
356 RANJAN CHAKMA SAITYA CHAKMA KANAK KANTA CHAKMA 22-03-2003
v HOJAI 2:16.1 SEC
349 PRANAB BAIDYA TAPAN BAIDYA SUSHMITA BAIDYA 11-12-2002
335 ABUTANI KUTUM MANIK KUTUM GITALI KUTUM 06-12-2002
367 BHARGAV DUTTA KARUNADHAR DUTTA TULUMONI DUTTA 14-03-2003
385 SADDAM HUSSAIN ABDUL SALAM RAJIA BEGUM 18-06-2002
\ JORHAT 2:16.7 SEC
388 TRILUSON MARDI SUKDEB MARDI 04-01-2002
372 LALU PRASAD DEURI RAM PRASAD DEURI RENU DEURI 15-07-2002
MEDLEY RELAYGU18
PLACE BIBNO |DIST NAME FATHERS NAME MOTHERS NAME DOB PERFOMANCE
304 MISS BARSHA DAS CHNDRA DAS DHANIMA DAS 15-01-2003
312 MISS MAMONI BEGUM SAKWAT ALI MONARA BIBI 09-02-2002
GUWAHATI 2:41.1 SEC
303 MISS BARNITA DAS GOKUL DAS PURNIMA DAS 21-11-2002
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306 MISS BINKI CHAMUA JITEN CHAMUA H. DEKA 21-08-2003
250 MISS URBASHI KHANIKAR MANUBIJAN KHANIKAR OLI KHANIKAR 30-10-2002
244 MISS MARINA KONWAR TANKESWAR KONWAR RIJUMONI KONWAR 26-12-2002
Il DIBRUGARGH 2:44.7 SEC
243 MISS MAINU DHANUWAR DILIP DHANUWAR DOLI DHANUWAR 18-09-2003
241 MISS GAYATRI DUTTA HOMEN DUTTA KARABI DUTTA 16-01-2002
818 NISHA BASUMATARY RATUL BASUMATARY NIRUPOMA BASUMATARY 14-06-2002
814 MONOMOTI BORO BHAKTI BORO SABITA BORO 15-11-2001
] UDALGURI 2:03.6 SEC
841 SUMI HAZARIKA DAMBARUDHAR HAZARIKA MANJU HAZARIKA 31-12-2001
811 MILIYANI ORANG THARI ORANG KARTINA ORANG 02-01-2002
400M Hurdles BU18
PLACE BIBNO |DIST NAME FATHERS NAME MOTHERS NAME DOB PERFOMANCE
| 330| GUWAHATI SRI RAJ SONOWAL ATUL CH. SONOWAL RUBI SONOWAL 15-06-2002 58.7 SEC
I 331|GUWAHATI SRI RAKTIM MOHAN RANJAN MOHAN INDIRA MOHAN 05-03-2003| o g ¢p -
m 663|SILCHAR SHIB SANKAR NUNIA RAM SORON NUNIA RUKMONI NUNIA 15-02-2003 1:04.5 SEC
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